
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 55 0 0 0 0 0 9

Correction 4927 4 0 0 16 2 20

Election Day Provisional 7562 6 0 0 7 0 0

ERIC Report 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

FPCA 33 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 8810 1 72 0 5 0 6

Online Mail In Request 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Online Voter Registration 147 2 0 0 5 0 0

Other Means 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 314258 27 0 2 27 0 1110

Same Day Early Voting 8560 14 0 0 8 3 1

Same Day Election Day 187136 25 0 0 26 0 0

Same Day Provisional 5749 1 0 0 6 1 112

Social Security Administration 2314 3 0 0 6 0 0

State Designated Agencies 22 0 0 0 0 0 10

USPS Sticker 00 0 0 0 0 0 162

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 05/01/2024 To: 05/31/2024

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 06/03/2024
Report No.: VR-013

635 83 72 2 106 6 904TOTAL 1433

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Commercial Address Mailing 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 218 87 0 0 51 7 363

Death Notices Other than DHMH 15 9 0 0 11 2 37

Early Voting Same Day/Not Pre-Qualified1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Incomplete Application 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Moved Out of State 36 16 0 0 29 0 81

Non-Citizen 19 2 0 1 12 0 34

Voter Request 14 4 0 0 9 1 28

421 137 0 1 139 11 709TOTAL

County Transfer Out -117 -18 0 0 -26 -1 -162

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 05/01/2024 To: 05/31/2024

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 06/03/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

55 14 0 0 45 3 117

13 6 89 1 8 117

From

To 0

-42 -8 89 1 -37 -3 0TOTAL

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

407574 98507 132 2412 171457 7213 687295

635 83 72 2 106 904

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 6

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

53

-287 -109

5 5

0 -1

1 3

-101

0

-8

67

-506

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-42

-15 -10

-8 89

0 0

1 -37

-11

-3

-2

0

-38

* REACTIVATED (+) 194 36 1 0 22 0 253

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -117 -18 0 0 -26 -1 -162

407995 98486 299 2415 171413 7205 687813END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 05/01/2024 To: 05/31/2024

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 06/03/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 3 2 0 0 1 0 6

Death Notice 41 14 0 0 14 1 70

FPCA 11 1 0 0 1 0 13

Motor Vehicle Administration 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Moved Out of State 27 6 0 0 12 0 45

Not Eligible 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Online Mail In Request 11 0 0 0 2 0 13

Provisional Ballot Change 36 7 0 0 4 0 47

Same Day Early Voting 4 1 0 0 1 0 6

Same Day Election Day 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

150 34 0 0 38 1 223TOTAL

-14 -3 0 0 -1 0County Transfer Out -18

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

36115 10977 0 360 17361 875 65688BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -69 -20 0 0 -28 -1 -118

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

15 10

0 0

0 0

0 0

11

0

2

0

38

*REACTIVATED (-) -195 -36 0 0 -22 0 -253

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -14 0-3 0 -1 0 -18

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35852 10928 0 360 17321 876 65337TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 05/01/2024 To: 05/31/2024

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 06/03/2024
Report No.: VR-013

407995 98486 299 2415 171413 7205 687813ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 35852 10928 0 360 17321 876 65337

443847 109414 299 2775 188734 8081 753150TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

717

4364

1

5
Address Changes Statewide 5725

MDVOTERS Page : 4


